THE VIEW

PRICE LIST

MONDAY — THURSDAY
12pm - 10pm $1500
FRIDAY
12pm - 10pm - $2000
SATURDAY
10am - 10pm - $2000

SUNDAY
10am - 10pm - $1500

PEAK HOURLY RATE
$200 per hour (June-December)

NON-PEAK HOURLY RATE
$150 per hour (January - May)

VENUE RENTAL INCLUDES:
Tables (up to 10)
Chairs (up to 100)
Linens (white or black) up to 13
Food & Dessert Tables (up to 3)
Security for 4 Hours

REQUIRED ADD ONS:
Insurance - as low as $49
Cleanup Fee - $150

ADD ONS:

Additional hour - $150
Decor Packages
Bartender (required with alcohol)
Photography
Videography
DJ

9570 REGENCY SQUARE BLVD. SUITE 400, JACKSONVILLE, FL 32225
EVENTS@THEVIEWJAX.ORG




